	Steve 1		Фазі бимкит	•		_
From:	Date			. SLR 288	90 0	10
	Dele:	******	Veh No:			10
Estimated Cost:		·			Lorry AText / Prime A	Nove
•	REGIOD REGIEVA (IN	IYLMY		Trailer or		
To Inspect Vehicle	No:		Make;	KIA Cerato	c.è	:
al Workshop m/s			Colour	Blue	A/C: Insured	1/80
ul	na a man a sar ngan tanan ina man a manan ana		Sp.Resding	5434	J T/Radio; Insured	1181
insured:			Eng/No:			
Policy No.	102 122 122 122		C/No:	KNAFZ411	1411573 6956	
Claims No.			and the second s	od Foin Poor 1 Be	- Marie Mari	
Sum Insured:	Excess			for I Jammed / Leak		ě
(Client's Record)	CXC93	" 				
Make of Veh:		10	No.	for I Jammed / Leak		
				BIRIM I STO ARIM	1 or	
	• •		Tyre 8lze;	P: 2/5/4	SRIF	
(Policy Condition)			<u>:</u>	R:		
	ed commenced its	N/S'			ZA! MIC / OHTSU / PIR	180
repair at i	he time of inspection.		TOYOTTOK) or \$		_
Ral. or Market Value	٤	-9000	Fron!		Roat (
IDAC Accident Rpot	t Consistent?	Yes or No	R/Bal, 4	். mm	RVBal. 4.	
GIA / PR Seen	Consistent?	':Yes or No	. UBal: 4	mm	U8'al. 4	FEL SESSION
Est Repairs:		Yes or No	. D.O.A. 67	7171	0.0.1.	19
Lum Sum:	·	Yes or No	1 UF	Cycle	d Callen	4
	A SALES AND A SALES ASSESSMENT		Survey held at			
CA / REV / RE	. / 24 HRS			S : PH / ROBE / ON	S / N/S / U/C / Rooft	.09 (
Dale:	Person Contacted:	Vehicle: IN/		Edunid forms / Bo	dy Structure allected of	dua la
Date / Yims As	llon / Instruction		100.010	nassis irame / 60	dy Structure another of	,00 k
	11V- 60K					
		•:				
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
			·			
						,
·	1					
me/Time, File, P.DBS 107.	Prell. Repor	1	Days Of Repair:			
4	: Final Report		Resurvey No. of		Survey Fee:	
ale/Tuno, File Return 107					Transportation:	
		Add F	ee: Sile Insp	(\$)8+R38I	
	₽ ÷	. 15-W •	welviein!	(\$	Priority	
skutty; orman :		•	: Tech. Inva		-) Olivera	
ury sun /1.8.1:	1.2	1	: VV&@l'ond		-;	
		(a. €)	lewnal 11 con 1110		TOTAL	and jo
					T-waret	,,,,,,



CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

ESTIMATE

CTI

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info				
Ng Boon Leong(huang Wenliang)	Cust No/Name Reg No/Reg Date	/NG BOON LEONG(HUANG WENLIANG SLR2889C*KC17/ 08/08/201			
10A JALAN LENGKOK SEMBAWANG	Date In/Mileage Chassis No				
SINGAPORE 759250	Engine No	G4FGHH678487			
Contact No Mobile: 98249268	Make/Model Colour/Trim	KIA/CERATO K3 1.6 A SX SR B4U GRAVITY BLUE / WK SATURN BLACK			

	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No			
Account No	Cash	09/03/2021/ 12:10		261 / Edwin Caina		30131			
CSMOOOOI	Cusii	Description of Goo			Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Ar	nount
E PNT88000	RUMPER	, RR END PNL & BOOT		2 × 640				1280	3200.00
REPAIR RI E PNT98000 RESPRAY I	E-ALIGN RR ¹ BUMPE	RR FLR PNL , LHR FE , R , BOOTLID , BOOTL	INDER & RHR	FENDER , RR END PNL , 554	1 K2			1100	2450.00
RR FLR PI E PNT88000	NL , LHR	FENDER & RHR FENDE	.R						320.0
E PNT88000		OOTLID COMPONENT	e CADDET					?	320.0
A 54900099		R FLR BOARD , TRIM	_		Д				50.0
A 10028901	OUT DIA	GNOSTIC CHECK USING		i.ma					280.0
M SUNDRY		PLATE WITH CASING						>	80.0
E PNT88000		EVERSE SENSOR						X	100.0
M SUNDRY SUPPLY R								?	280.0
M SUNDRY		SION ON AFFECTED A	REAS				10	40	120.0
M SUNDRY SUPPLY E								40	80.00
M SUNDRY SUPPLY (C&C BADGE	Ē,						40	50.00
M SUNDRY Sundries							912750 JUNIOS	20	50.00
M COVER-R	R BUMPER				1.00	688.00 315.00	00.00		688.00 315.00
M BEAM-RR	BUMPER	LH 1			1.00	318.00 120.00			318.00

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

Peg No : 199405410K

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info				
Ng Boon Leong(huang Wenliang)	Cust No/Name Reg No/Reg Date	/NG BOON LEONG(HUANG WENLIANG) SLR2889C*KC17/ 08/08/201			
10A JALAN LENGKOK SEMBAWANG	Date In/Mileage				
SINGAPORE 759250	Engine No	G4FGHH678487			
Contact No Mobile: 98249268	Make/Mode1	KIA/CERATO K3 1.6 A SX SR BAU GRAVITY BLUE / WK SATURN BLACK			

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Pri	nted	CSE	Ope	rator			WIP No		
CSM00081	Cash	09/03/2021/		Bod	261	/ Edwi	n Caina		30131		
		Description of		s / Services			an also de	Qty	Unit Price		Amount
M STAY-RR I	RUMPER RI							1.00	120.00	00.00	120.00
M ANTENNA								1.00		00.00	10.00
M BRACKET-F		2000 (000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00						2.00		00.00	5.0
M BRACKET-F	R BEAM L	WR,CTR ?						1.00		00.00	3.0
M BRACKET-F	R BEAM I	JPR MTG						1.00	3.00	00.00	3.0
M BRACKET-F	R BEAM L	JPR MTG,RH -						1.00	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	00.00	17.0
M GUARD-BUN	PER REAF	R,RH ?	1					1.00		00.00	29.0
M BRACKET-F	R BUMPER	SIDE MTG, LH	.1					1.00		00.00	29.0
		SIDE MTG, RH	•					1.00		00.00	216.0
M WIRING HA			0	<u> </u>	6			-1.00		00.00	177.0
		ASSY-P.A.		sti	-	~		T1.00	1365.00		1365.0
M PANEL ASS			= $($	\odot \ 11	17	(\cap)	501	15.60		00.00	68.0
HINGE ASS				\mathcal{D}	Ш	11 11	(0)	16.67		00.00	68.0
HINGE ASS	Y-TRUNK	LID, RH			L	υц		1.00		00.00	37.0
LOGO ASSY								1.00		00.00	35.0
MEMBLEM-CE		- PRC						1.00		00.00	324.0
1 PANEL ASS		!						1.00		00.00	112.0
1 LATCH ASS 1 STRIKER A	Y-TRUNK	K L ID X						1.00		00.00	18.0
		SURVEYOR SURVEYOR	NAME: .	Steve DRE:h	(LK	k) 1 p.L	7 <u>1</u> 5/21	, 12-4	tp~		
		DATE: -			P	P	5.7	0.2			
Confirm & A	cepted b	REMARKS		-1-		1	Be L	9			
the	Renairer of	f the following:							Net	t	11,526.0
• To	resurvey before	ore/after spray painting		1			7	GST on	11526.0	00	806.8
• To	display dama	iged part(s) during resi	uvea	1							
• Pa	ints prices are	subject to confirmation	l indica" bac	ie l				To	tal Payabl	e	12,332.8
• 11	ird party surv	ey is on a "Without Pre	qualce bas						7/20		
Authorized	signatory	and company s	camp			and the same			210-03040		

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimate costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

NIRY DATE & TIME: 09/03/2021 11:11 (SGT) ERSION: 1 (09/03/2021 11:11 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process. 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by Insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability of the part of the formal part of the Police for investigation.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

EACCIDENT STATEMENT

09/03/2021 11:11 (SGT) Date of Submission 06/03/2021 23:45 (SGT) Date of Accident Sengkang E Rd, Singapore SLIP ROAD FROM SENGKANG EAST RD TO TPE (SLE) **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Singapore Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLES

SLR2889C

Vehicle Registration Number INSURED/POLICYHOLDER Is company? NG BOON LEONG Name Of Registered Owner SXXXX468B anner NRIC No BOONLEONG@GMAIL.COM Email Address (Phone) +65-98249268 Mobile Phone No +65-98249268 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Cerato Model Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Claiming third party your vehicle? Private car Vehicle Category

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company AIG Comprehensive Type of Coverage Fleet Policy No Policy Number 1700037252 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver NG BOON LEONG NRIC No. SXXXX468B Date Of Birth 12/06/1984 Indoor

/	
A service Press	13/07/2007
Of Driving Pass	13 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
	Male
Relia .	(Phone) +65-98249268
	+65-98249268
/ - ii Address	BOONLEONG@GMAIL.COM
	10A JALAN LENGKOK SEMBAWANG
Litrore complement	
	759250
the policyholder?	Yes
Deletionship of the Driver With the Insuled	•
Own Other Venicles	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	·
	¥
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
AND SHARE SH	Collision - Head to Rear
Type of Accident	
Westher Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
Road Control	
TON TON	
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
	2
	No
	•
	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Number of Passengers (including 25th August 1997) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	A 1 201
Has the driver been approached by unknown personnel soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
soliciting/offering accident significant	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
	No
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
of intended Presecution given	NO .
AND	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	and the second s
CIRCOMSTATOLOGICA	
TO ATTACHMENT	
REFER TO ATTACHMENT	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
	1900
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
was there any video cantured by Car Camera?	No
Was there any audio recorded?	No
	School Service Committee C
DETAILS OF OTHE	R VEHICLE PROPERTY II
STREET COSTS	SLV3901Y
Vehicle Registration Number	Honda
Vehicle Manufacturer	-
Vehicle Model	
Vehicle Variant	
Vehicle Colour	Private cor
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	LOW YOKE CHUN
Contact Number	(Phone) +65-85008787
Address	* "
Address complement	*
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	2 1°
A STATE OF THE STA	

he Of Damage
hails of property damaged in accident
Of Passenger (Including Driver)

BKETCH PLAN

MPORTANT NOTICE

- t. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver 2. This round provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of meterial facts may 3. information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of meterial facts may 3. information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of meterial facts may 3. information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of meterial facts may 3. information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of meterial facts may 3. information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- allow the issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation. 5. Any later 1.

 5. Any later 1.

 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GW Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon employed by the copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon employed.
- 6. The report will be considered insurance Associated Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the
- report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my w orkshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- the clams: (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

8 Mar 2021 22:00

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

& Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

V39017

Serglang East Rd

circumstances of the Accident
At 23: 45 on 6 Ma 2021 I was drawy from Seryley Rd
East onto the Slip wand that leads to TPE (SLE). I stopped when the ship road extens the array he to look out the
I stopped where the ship road estis the negly he to look out to
- 1 had a Two led to nove toward who a co land
oncenty Take mean lac. I stopped again to give way & He
Cure der the menty lac. I stopped again to she way to the
daxi. At the for belied. I get on the herard lighty
impact da car for the what had brongered and land
and went at I the law bod drive collided and damaged the
the other car to the
Last rel near bufer.

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Jolling 9 March 2021

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel